
2023-2024 School Year 

Année scolaire 2023-2024 
 

 

 

Departs: 

Heures de passage : 

 

7:35 a.m. STOP Wilson Drive @ Granger Mall Mailboxes 

7:36 a.m. STOP Wilson @ Hayes Crescent 

7:38 a.m. STOP Thompson Apartment Bus Stop 

7:43 a.m. STOP ValleyView - Greenhouse 

7:47 a.m. STOP Hillcrest drive @ Sunset Drive Walkway 

7:48 a.m. STOP 32 Sunset Drive North 

7:50 a.m. STOP Hillcrest Drive @ Dalton Trail/ Kluane Crescent 

7:56 a.m. STOP Rhine Way @ Falaise Walkway 

7:57 a.m. STOP 42 Rhine Way 

7:58 a.m. STOP Normandy Road@ Carpiquet 

7:59 a.m. STOP Normandy Road @ North Entrance 

8:02 a.m. STOP Yukon University Roundabout 

8:06 a.m. STOP Takhini Trailer Court 

8:07 a.m. STOP Range Road @ Crow Street 

8:08 a.m. STOP Northland Park #1 

8:09 a.m. STOP Northland Park #2 

8:13 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd @ City Bus Stop near Aksala 

8:14 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd (just before) Skookum 

8:15 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd @ Eldorado 

8:16 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd @ Marathon Way 

8:17 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd @ Mascot 

8:18 a.m. STOP Casca Blvd @ Keno Way 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 
SOYEZ À L’ARRÊT 5 MINUTES AVANT L’HEURE PRÉVUE DU PASSAGE DE L’AUTOBUS. 

Continued on next page 

Suite à la page suivante 

8:22 a.m. END - DEST. 

8:26 a.m. END - FIN 

Porter Creek Secondary School 

Jack Hulland Elementary School 

Route # 18 AM 

Itineraire: 18-Matin 

Pick up : Lobird, Granger, ValleyView, Hillcrest, Takhini, Range Road North, WhistleBend 

Points de ramassage :  

 

  

7:30 a.m. START - DÉPART                                    Lobird @ Mailboxes 



2023-2024 School Year 

Année scolaire 2023-2024 
 

 

 

Departs: 

Heures de passage : 

 

3:21 PM STOP Casca Blvd Halfway between Aksala 

3:22 PM STOP Casca Blvd (just before) Skookum 

3:23 PM STOP Casca Blvd @ Sybil 

3:24 PM STOP Casca Blvd @Keno Way @ Eldorado 

3:30 PM STOP Takhini Trailer Court 

3:31 PM STOP Range Road @ Crow Street 

3:32 PM STOP Northland Park #1 

3:33 PM STOP Northland Park #2 

3:35 PM STOP Yukon University roundabout 

3:37 PM STOP Normandy Road @ North Entrance 

3:38 PM STOP Normandy Road@ Carpiquet 

3:39 PM STOP 42 Rhine Way 

3:40 PM STOP Rhine Way @ Falaise Walkway 

3:46 PM STOP ValleyView @ Greenhouse 

3:51 PM STOP Hillcrest @ Dalton Trail / Kluane Crescent 

3:52 PM STOP 32 Sunset Drive North 

3:59 PM STOP Lobird @ Mailboxes 

4:05 PM STOP Wilson Drive @ Granger Mall Mailboxes 

4:06 PM STOP Wilson @ Hayes Crescent 

 
 

 

 

 

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 

If your child must be met at the bus stop, please ensure that the parent or guardian is at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled afternoon 

drop off as buses sometimes arrive a little early. 

 
SOYEZ À L’ARRÊT 5 MINUTES AVANT L’HEURE PRÉVUE DU PASSAGE DE L’AUTOBUS. 

L’après-midi, si votre enfant doit être attendu à sa descente de l’autobus, le parent ou tuteur doit être sur place 5 minutes avant l’heure prévue 

étant donné que les autobus arrivent parfois un peu plus tôt. 

 

4:12 PM END - FIN                                          Thompson Apartment Bus Stop 

3:05 PM LEAVE - DÉPART 

3:10 PM LEAVE - DÉPART 

Porter Creek Secondary School 

Jack Hulland Elementary School 

Route # 18 PM 

Itineraire: 18- Après-midi 

Pick up : Porter Creek Secondary School, Jack Hulland Elementary School 
Points de ramassage :  

 

 

 


